KIDS MENV

For Children Under 12

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES
served with salad

HAM AND CHEESE TOASTIE
served with fries

HOT DOG AND CHIPS
served with salad

BACON AND FRIED EGG
served with soldiers



‘-""C“ ME"“ (served from 11.30am till 2.30pm)

SOUP OF THE DAY
served with toasted seven grain garlic bread.

PORK BELLY OPEN SANDWICH

sliced slow roasted pork belly with a crisp garden salad, topped with
caramelized onions, spiced apple sauce and crackling on a piece of
ciabatta served with fries.

CHICKEN OPEN SANDWICH

Turks corn fed chicken breast marinated in Moroccan Seasoning
with bacon, avocado, and crisp garden salad on top of a toasted
sourdough. Finished with our aioli and served with fries.

LAMB’S FRY AND BACON
served on top creamy mashed potato, with a classic red wine and
mushroom sauce and crispy kumara curls.

BEER BATTERED FISH OF THE DAY

served with a crisp garden salad, fries, and housemade tartare sauce.

WAGYU BEEF BURGER
250g wagyu beef patty, Kapiti smoked cheese, bacon, caramelized
onion, aioli in a ciabatta bun, served with fries.

‘SALT AND PEPPER’ SQUID
marinated scored squid lightly fried, nestled on a crisp garden
salad and finished with an Asian style salad dressing.

PASTA OF THE DAY
served with a piece of toasted sourdough garlic bread.

THAI BEEF SALAD
pan seared marinated beef strips on a crisp garden salad, roasted
cashews nuts and topped with crispy noodles.

$16.50

$27.00

$27.00

$26.00

$28.00

$28.00

$26.50

$26.50

$26.50

SCOTCH FILLET STEAK
cooked to your liking served on creamy garlic mashed potato,
Wilted spinach and topped with a bearnaise sauce.

VEGETABLE MEDLEY

potato rosti, haloumi cheese, braised portobello mushroom,roasted
tomato, wilted spinach and Genoese pesto guacamole finished with
a balsamic glaze.

SIDES
GARDEN SALAD served with our own balsamic dressing
BOWL OF FRIES served with aioli and tomato sauce

EXTRAS

Bacon

Kransky sausages

Black pudding

Smoked salmon

Egg

Fried tomatoes

Creamy Garlic mushrooms
Braised portobello mushrooms
Spinach

Potato rosti

Toast

Hollandaise

Aioli

$32.50

$25.50

$10.00
$10.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$4.00
$6.00
$8.50
$6.00
$5.00
$6.50
$4.00
$3.50

OPEN 7 DAYS | 4 BULLER ROAD, OHAU, LEVIN | PHONE: 06 368 7270



BRE‘AK'AST ME"“ (served from 9am till 11.30 am)

SALT & PEPPER BIG BREAKFAST

Bacon, cage-free eggs (cooked to your

liking), cheese kransky sausages, fried tomatoes, braised mushrooms,potato
rosti and Kapiti Artisan sourdough toast (vegetarian option available)

EGGS (BENNIKS) BENEDICT
Poached cage-free eggs, topped with
hollandaise on Kapiti Artisan sourdough, and your choice of:

Spinach
Bacon
Salmon

BACON AND CAGE-FREE EGGS
Cooked to your liking and served with Kapiti Artisan
sourdough toasted bread

BANANA AND ALMOND MEAL FRENCH TOAST
served with bacon, banana, maple syrup and a salted caramel creme fraiche

POTATO ROSTI STACK
with Genoese pesto guacamole, poached egg and topped with hollandaise
and your choice of:

Braised Portobello Mushroom
Bacon
Black pudding

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS
served with Kapiti Artisan seven grain toasted bread, wilted Woodhaven
spinach and roasted tomato.

$27.50

$22.50
$24.50
$26.50

$18.50

$25.50

$25.50
$26.50
$26.50

$26.50

SIDES

GARDEN SALAD served with our own balsamic dressing  $10.00

BOWL OF FRIES served with aioli and tomato sauce

EXTRAS

Bacon

Kransky sausages

Black pudding

Smoked salmon

Egg

Fried tomatoes

Creamy Garlic mushrooms
Braised portobello mushrooms
Spinach

Potato rosti

Toast

Hollandaise

Aioli

$10.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$4.00
$6.00
$8.50
$6.00
$5.00
$6.50
$4.00
$3.50

OPEN 7 DAYS | 4 BULLER ROAD, OHAU, LEVIN | PHONE: 06 368 7270



