

For Children Under 12

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES served with salad

HAM AND CHEESE TOASTIE served with fries

HOT DOG AND CHIPS served with salad

BACON AND FRIED EGG served with soldiers



SOUP OF THE DAY served with toasted seven grain garlic bread.	\$16.50	SCOTCH FILLET STEAK cooked to your liking served on creamy garlic mashed potato, Wilted spinach and topped with a bearnaise sauce.
PORK BELLY OPEN SANDWICH sliced slow roasted pork belly with a crisp garden salad, topped with caramelized onions, spiced apple sauce and crackling on a piece of ciabatta served with fries.	\$27.00	VEGETABLE MEDLEY potato rosti, haloumi cheese, braised portobello mushroom,roasted tomato, wilted spinach and Genoese pesto guacamole finished with a balsamic glaze.
CHICKEN OPEN SANDWICH Turks corn fed chicken breast marinated in Moroccan Seasoning with bacon, avocado, and crisp garden salad on top of a toasted sourdough. Finished with our aioli and served with fries.	\$27.00	SIDES GARDEN SALAD served with our own balsamic dressing BOWL OF FRIES served with aioli and tomato sauce
LAMB'S FRY AND BACON		EXTRAS
served on top creamy mashed potato, with a classic red wine and mushroom sauce and crispy kumara curls.	\$26.00	Bacon Kransky sausages Black pudding
BEER BATTERED FISH OF THE DAY served with a crisp garden salad, fries, and housemade tartare sauce.	\$28.00	Smoked salmon Egg
WAGYU BEEF BURGER	<i>1</i>	Fried tomatoes Creamy Garlic mushrooms
250g wagyu beef patty, Kapiti smoked cheese, bacon, caramelized onion, aioli in a ciabatta bun, served with fries.	\$28.00	Braised portobello mushrooms Spinach Potato rosti
'SALT AND PEPPER' SQUID marinated scored squid lightly fried, nestled on a crisp garden	h. (Toast Hollandaise
salad and finished with an Asian style salad dressing. PASTA OF THE DAY	\$26.50	Aioli
served with a piece of toasted sourdough garlic bread.	\$26.50	Selt & Pepper
THAI BEEF SALAD pan seared marinated beef strips on a crisp garden salad, roasted cashews nuts and topped with crispy noodles.	\$26.50	Salt & Pepper Cafe

\$32.50

\$25.50

\$10.00 \$10.00

> \$8.00 \$8.00 \$9.00 \$4.00 \$6.00 \$8.50 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$6.50 \$4.00 \$3.50

BREAKFAST MENU (served from 9am till 11.30 am)

spinach and roasted tomato.

\$26.50

Bacon, cage-free eggs (cooked to your	2	
iking), cheese kransky sausages, fried tomatoes, braised mushrooms,potat osti and Kapiti Artisan sourdough toast (vegetarian option available)	0 \$27.50	
osti and Kapiti Artisan sourdough toast (vegetarian option avanable)	\$27.50	
EGGS (BENNIKS) BENEDICT		
Poached cage-free eggs, topped with		
nollandaise on Kapiti Artisan sourdough, and your choice of:		
Spinach	\$22.50	
Bacon Salmon	\$24.50	
Samon	\$26.50	
BACON AND CAGE-FREE EGGS		
Cooked to your liking and served with Kapiti Artisan		
sourdough toasted bread	\$18.50	
BANANA AND ALMOND MEAL FRENCH TOAST		
served with bacon, banana, maple syrup and a salted caramel creme fraiche	\$25.50	
POTATO ROSTI STACK		
with Genoese pesto guacamole, poached egg and topped with hollandaise		
and your choice of:		
Braised Portobello Mushroom	\$25.50	
Bacon	\$25.50	
Black pudding	\$26.50	
F	70-	

IDES

GARDEN SALAD served with our own balsamic dressing	\$10.00
BOWL OF FRIES served with aioli and tomato sauce	

	EXTRAS	
	Bacon	\$8.00
	Kransky sausages	\$8.00
	Black pudding	\$8.00
	Smoked salmon	\$9.00
)	Egg	\$4.00
)	Fried tomatoes	\$6.00
>	Creamy Garlic mushrooms	\$8.50
	Braised portobello mushrooms	\$6.00
	Spinach	\$5.00
	Potato rosti	\$6.50
)	Toast	\$4.00
	Hollandaise	\$3.50
	Aioli	

